
Staffing  / Recruiting Agencies

40HRS Staffing	 https://40hrs.us

80Twenty	 https://www.80twenty.com/

Adecco	 adeccousa.com

Aerotek	 aerotek.com

Akkodis (formerly Modis)	 https://www.akkodis.com

Albin Engineering Services	 aesi.com

Akraya	 https://www.akraya.com/

ALKU	 https://www.alku.com

AppleOne	 appleone.com

AppleOne Technical	 https://www.appleonetechnical.com

Aquent	 https://aquent.com/

Artech Staffing	 https://www.artech.com

Astreya	 https://astreya.com

ATR International	 atrinternational.com

Beacon Hill Staffing	 https://beaconhillstaffing.com/

Black Diamond Networks	 blackdiamondnet.com

CalTek Staffing	 https://caltekstaffing.com

Certified Employment Group	 http://www.certifiedemployment.com

Creative Circle	 https://www.creativecircle.com/

Coast Personnel Services	 coastjobs.com

CGI	 https://controllersgroup.net/

Crystal Equation Recruitment S.	 https://crystalequation.com

Eliassen Group	 https://www.eliassen.com/

Embedded Research Group	 http://www.erginc.com

Experis 	 experis.com/en

Express Employment Prof.	 expresspros.com

Insight Global	 https://insightglobal.com

Name	 Website

Intellipro	 https://www.intelliprogroup.com/

Jobot	 https://jobot.com/

Johnson Service Group	 https://jsginc.com

Josephine’s Personnel Services	 www.jps-inc.com

Kelly Services	 www.kellyservices.com

Kforce	 www.kforce.com

Legendary Staffing	 legendarystaffing.com

LHH Recruitment Solutions	 www.lhh.com/us/en/

Manpower	 https://www.manpower.com/

MindSource	 https://www.mindsource.com

Nelson	 nelsonjobs.com

Oxford Global Resources	 www.oxfordcorp.com

Pyramid Consulting	 https://pyramidci.com

RGP	 https://rgp.com/capabilities/

Randstad	 www.randstadusa.com

ResourceMFG	 https://www.resourcemfg.com/

Robert Half	 www.roberthalf.com

Rose International	 https://www.roseint.com/index.html

Scion Staffing	 https://scionstaffingsanfrancisco.com

Select Workforce Specialists	 www.select.com

SoloPoint Solutions	 https://www.solopointsolutions.com/

Slingshot Connections	 www.slingshotconnections.com

TEKsystems, Inc.	 www.teksystems.com

Ultimate Staffing	 www.ultimatestaffing.com

Volt Services Group	 www.volt.com

West Valley Staffing	 www.westvalley.com/

Zeetek	 https://www.zeektek.com/

Name	 Website

NOVAworks is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities.
NOVAworks career services are 100 percent funded by the U.S. Department of Labor through awards totaling $10,850,000.
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